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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Ezza Parveen KARIMBANACHOLA, CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, CHERPULASSERY, 

OTTAPPALAM, 679503

 

2 21/01/2026 Arshida M EDAMANAKKUZHI HOUSE, NELLAYA, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, OTTAPALAM, 679335

 

3 21/01/2026 Prabhavathi 10/520, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 
679504

 

4 21/01/2026 Vijayakumar 10/520, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 
679504

 

5 21/01/2026 Sajini 10/418, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 
679504

 

6 21/01/2026 Suresh 1/419, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

7 21/01/2026 Sunil 1/424, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  
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8 21/01/2026 Sobha 0/423, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

9 21/01/2026 Padmavathy 1/423, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

10 21/01/2026 Mohanan 0/423, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

11 21/01/2026 Lakshmi 1/424, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

12 21/01/2026 Balakrishnan 1/425, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

13 21/01/2026 Sujatha 0/0, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

14 21/01/2026 Sajeesh 1/425, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

15 21/01/2026 Rajeesh 1/425, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

16 21/01/2026 Janaki 1/442, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

17 21/01/2026 Padmavathy 1/442, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

18 21/01/2026 Rajagopalan 1/442, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

19 21/01/2026 Geetha 1/437, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  
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20 21/01/2026 Rakesh 1/437, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

21 21/01/2026 Rahul 1/442, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

22 21/01/2026 Kalyani 1/437, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

23 21/01/2026 Girija 1/437, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

24 21/01/2026 SURENDRAKUMAR K 1/437, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

25 21/01/2026 Visalakshi 0/0, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

26 21/01/2026 Santhosh 1/438, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

27 21/01/2026 Sunitha 1/438, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

28 21/01/2026 Muraleedharan 1/439, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

29 21/01/2026 Savithry 1/439, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

30 21/01/2026 Ravi 1/428, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

31 21/01/2026 Sabari 1/428, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  
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32 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 1/428, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

33 21/01/2026 Indira 1/428, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

34 21/01/2026 Ajith 1/428, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

35 21/01/2026 Santha 1/440, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

36 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 1/440, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

37 21/01/2026 Bhaskaran 1/427, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

38 21/01/2026 Janu 1/427, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

39 21/01/2026 Kalyani 1/328, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

40 21/01/2026 Gopalan 1/430, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

41 21/01/2026 Soorya Bhagavathippalliyal, Thiruvazhiyode, Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, Ottapalam, 679514

 

42 21/01/2026 Hafsath Kunnath, Poiloor, Shornur 2, Kanayam, Ottapalam, 679122  

43 21/01/2026 Karthiayani Pullattu Parambil Booth 159, Poiloor, Shoranur 2, Kanayam, 
Ottapalam, 679122
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44 21/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Thazhathethil, Poiloor, Shoranur, Kanayam, Ottapalam, 
679122

 

45 21/01/2026 Ismayil Thazhathethil, Poilur, Shornur 2, Kanayam, Ottapalam, 
679122

 

46 21/01/2026 Sainudhaan Thazhathethil, Poiloor, Shoranur 2, Kanayam, Ottapalam, 
679121

 

47 21/01/2026 Babumon Pullatuparambil, Poiloor, Shoranur 2, Kanayam, Ottapalam, 
679122

 

48 21/01/2026 Drisya P CHAKKUTHODI HOUSE, KAYILIAD, CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, SHORNUR, 679122

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


